OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Western Division Quartet and Chorus Convention

Mid-Atlantic District, Western Division, Quartet Finals, Harrisburg, Pennsylvania, June 3, 2005
Contest Legend: 1=Western Division Quartet , 2=Western Division Out Of Division

Finals
1 Ringers
(1)
2 FIFTH AVEVUE
(1)
3 Backstage Pass
(1)
4 Sound Unlimited
(1)
5 All In Accord
(1
6 Gentlemen's Blend
(1)
7 PIZZAZz
(1)
8 Hang Time
(1)
9 Cruisin'
(1)
10 FOURGETABOUTIT
(1)
11 New Found Sound
(1)
12 Popchords
(1)
13 Dynasty
(1)
14 Let The Kid Sing
(1)
15 In Harmony's Way
(1)
16 Sound Arrangement
(1)
17 Free State 4
(1)
18 Breaking News
(1)
19 The Last Minute Four
(1)
20 Cross County Connection
(1)
21 Delta Rays
(1)
Livin' Large
(2)
Sentimental Sound
(2)
Yes, Indeed
(2)
Gambit
(2)
RMDSS - Real Men Don't Sing
2)

Song

I've Lost All My Love For You

That Rhythm Man

Love's Old Sweet Song

Just In Time

Somethin' About Ya

You Keep Coming Back Like A Song
When The Toy Soldiers March On Parade
Wait 'Till The Sun Shines, Nellie

| Guess | Always Will

Auld Lang Syne

Tin Roof Blues

Chattanooga Choo Choo

I'm Alone Because | Love You

When You Were A Baby And | Was The Kid Next

Masquerade Is Over

I Didn't Want To Fall

Let's Get Away From It All

The Song Is Ended

Peg O' My Heart

The Chordbuster March

Sentimental Journey

What'll | Do?

Georgia On My Mind

She Didn't Say No

| Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style
If I Love Again

On A Slow Boat To China

Beer Barrel Polka

It's Only A Paper Moon

How Deep Is The Ocean?

Heart Of A Clown

If You Were The Only Girl In The World
My Wild Irish Rose

Ain't Misbehavin'

When There's Love At Home

Wait 'Till The Sun Shines, Nellie

From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye
Let's Get Away From It All

Georgia On My Mind

Jeepers Creepers

Coney Island Baby/We All Fall - (Medley)
Lida Rose

Roses Of Picardy

Sunshine Of Your Smile

Back In The Old Routine

Know You Have My Love

It's Only A Paper Moon

| Can't Give You Anything But Love

I'll Be Seeing You

Sweet Georgia Brown

| Guess | Always Will

Love's Old Sweet Song

Ringers is the Western Division Champion.
Livin' Large, Sentimental Sound, Yes, Indeed, Gambit, and RMDSS - Real Men Don't Sing Solo are competing out of Division

for District qualifying score only.

Panel: Administrator(s) Music
Jim Ramsey - JAD

Chuck Harner - MAD

Steve Delehanty - MAD
Jayson Ryner - CSD
Paul Wigley - LOL

Presentation

Mark Magness - LOL
Roger Ross - SUN
Trep Treptow - CAR
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MUS

231
232
216
216
213
213
212
211
202
200
198
195
187
181
188
191
184
184
184
175
174
174
173
169
170
169
168
164
168
163
159
160
157
160
153
155
164
162
149
140
147
134
213
211
207
208
196
191
177
177
159
159

PRS SNG Subt Prev Total

233
234
220
220
225
220
202
203
209
203
211
205
198
194
191
187
181
181
185
179
179
182
170
171
167
169
167
165
169
168
171
172
164
160
167
165
156
154
151
149
145
137
213
208
212
217
200
198
176
179
166
160

237 1404
237
229 1325
224
220 1311
220
205 1237
204
213 1233
206
207 1221
205
200 1155
195
185 1133
191
191 1104
183
185 1085
177
181 1065
175
169 1018
166
172 1012
165
169 1003
170
169 1000
163
156 981
163
163 969
165
158 951
153
144 925
145
146 878
143
151 855
141
218 1275
212
214 1272
214
199 1178
194
177 1062
176
170 981
167

Singing

Robert McFadden - JAD
Don Stothard - SLD
Russ Young - FWD

Avg
78.0

73.6
72.8
68.7
68.5
67.8
64.2
62.9
61.3
60.3
59.2
56.6
56.2
55.7
55.6
54.5
53.8
52.8
51.4
48.8
47.5
70.8
70.7
65.4
59.0

54.5



