**OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Western Division Quartet and Chorus Convention**Mid-Atlantic District, Western Division, Quartet Finals, Harrisburg, Pennsylvania, June 3, 2005
Contest Legend: 1=Western Division Quartet, 2=Western Division Out Of Division

Contes	t Legend: 1=Western Division Quartet	, 2=Western Division Out Of Division	,	,					
Finals	<b>3</b>	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
1	Ringers	I've Lost All My Love For You	231	233	237			1404	78.0
	(1)	That Rhythm Man	232	234	237				
2	FIFTH AVEVUE	Love's Old Sweet Song	216	220	229			1325	73.6
	(1)	Just In Time	216	220	224				
3	Backstage Pass	Somethin' About Ya	213	225	220			1311	72.8
	(1)	You Keep Coming Back Like A Song	213	220	220				
4	Sound Unlimited	When The Toy Soldiers March On Parade	212	202	205			1237	68.7
	(1)	Wait 'Till The Sun Shines, Nellie	211	203	204				
5	All In Accord	I Guess I Always Will	202	209	213			1233	68.5
	(1)	Auld Lang Syne	200	203	206				
6	Gentlemen's Blend	Tin Roof Blues	198	211	207			1221	67.8
	(1)	Chattanooga Choo Choo	195	205	205				
7	PIZZAZZ	I'm Alone Because I Love You	187	198	200			1155	64.2
	(1)	When You Were A Baby And I Was The Kid Next	181	194	195				
8	Hang Time	Masquerade Is Over	188	191	185			1133	62.9
	(1)	I Didn't Want To Fall	191	187	191				
9	Cruisin'	Let's Get Away From It All	184	181	191			1104	61.3
	(1)	The Song Is Ended	184	181	183				
10	FOURGETABOUTIT	Peg O' My Heart	184	185	185			1085	60.3
	(1)	The Chordbuster March	175	179	177				
11	New Found Sound	Sentimental Journey	174	179	181			1065	59.2
	(1)	What'll I Do?	174	182	175				
12	Popchords	Georgia On My Mind	173	170	169			1018	56.6
	(1)	She Didn't Say No	169	171	166				
13	Dynasty	I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style	170	167	172			1012	56.2
	(1)	If I Love Again	169	169	165				
14	Let The Kid Sing	On A Slow Boat To China	168	167	169			1003	55.7
	(1)	Beer Barrel Polka	164	165	170				
15	In Harmony's Way	It's Only A Paper Moon	168	169	169			1000	55.6
	(1)	How Deep Is The Ocean?	163	168	163				
16	Sound Arrangement	Heart Of A Clown	159	171	156			981	54.5
	(1)	If You Were The Only Girl In The World	160	172	163				
17	Free State 4	My Wild Irish Rose	157	164	163			969	53.8
	(1)	Ain't Misbehavin'	160	160	165				
18	Breaking News	When There's Love At Home	153	167	158			951	52.8
	(1)	Wait 'Till The Sun Shines, Nellie	155	165	153				
19	The Last Minute Four	From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye	164	156	144			925	51.4
	(1)	Let's Get Away From It All	162	154	145				
20	Cross County Connection	Georgia On My Mind	149	151	146			878	48.8
	(1)	Jeepers Creepers	140	149	143				
21	Delta Rays	Coney Island Baby/We All Fall - (Medley)	147	145	151			855	47.5
	(1)	Lida Rose	134	137	141				
	Livin' Large	Roses Of Picardy	213	213	218			1275	70.8
	(2)	Sunshine Of Your Smile	211	208	212				
	Sentimental Sound	Back In The Old Routine	207	212	214			1272	70.7
	(2)	Know You Have My Love	208	217	214				
	Yes, Indeed	It's Only A Paper Moon	196	200	199			1178	65.4
	(2)	I Can't Give You Anything But Love	191	198	194			40	
(	Gambit	I'll Be Seeing You	177	176	177			1062	59.0
_	(2)	Sweet Georgia Brown	177	179	176				
F	RMDSS - Real Men Don't Sing	I Guess I Always Will	159	166	170			981	54.5
	(2)	Love's Old Sweet Song	159	160	167				

Ringers is the Western Division Champion.

Livin' Large, Sentimental Sound, Yes, Indeed, Gambit, and RMDSS - Real Men Don't Sing Solo are competing out of Division for District qualifying score only.

Panel: Administrator(s)	<u>Music</u>	<u>Presentation</u>	<u>Singing</u>
Jim Ramsey - JAD	Steve Delehanty - MAD	Mark Magness - LOL	Robert McFadden - JAD
Chuck Harner - MAD	Jayson Ryner - CSD	Roger Ross - SUN	Don Stothard - SLD
	Paul Wigley - LOL	Trep Treptow - CAR	Russ Young - FWD